Прецизионные тиски
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

“Hold Down” slots allow for secure clamping of the
vice on the machine table
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Jaw Width Jaw Opening Jaw Depth Net Wt. Each
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Kg.
MMV/SP/50 35010 2 50 2 50 1 25 3.500
l MMV/SP/75 35014 3 75 3 75 1-11/32 34 8.500
u MMV/SP/100 35011 4 100 4 100 1-1/2 38 17.400
l MMV/SP/125 35013 5 125 5 125 1-3/4 45 27.75
u MMV/SP/150 35012 6 150 6 150 1-3/4 45 38.800
l MMV/SP/200 35016 8 200 8 200 2-9/32 58 84.00
u BESTSELLER   l NEW SIZE
Accurately ground
bearing surface
flatness within

clamping of the vice on the machine
table
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Jaw Width Jaw Opening Jaw Depth Net Wt. Each
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Kg
AMV/SP/50 35000 2 50 2 50 1 25 3.500
AMV/SP/75 35001 3 75 3 75 1-5/16 34 9.350
u AMV/SP/100 35002 4 100 4 100 1-1/2 38 17.000
AMV/SP/125 35003 5 125 5 125 1-3/4 45 29.450
u AMV/SP/150 35004 6 150 6 150 1-3/4 45 42.800
l AMV/SP/200 35005 8 200 8 200 2-9/32 58 95.00
u BESTSELLER   l NEW SIZE
83 THREE WAY TILTING VICES – SUPER PRECISION
ESP Mordaza de alta presión  FR Étaux  de précision  DE Präzisions Maschinen-Schraubstöcke
CA 71

allow for secure clamping of the
vice on the work table
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Jaw Width Jaw Opening Jaw Depth Net Wt. Each
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Kg
TLT/SP/50 35020 2 50 2 50 1 25 4.000
TLT/SP/75 35021 3 75 3 75 1.5/16 34 10.700
u TLT/SP/100 35022 4 100 4 100 1-1/2 38 20.500
TLT/SP/125 35026 5 125 5 125 1.3/4 45 36.000
u TLT/SP/150 35027 6 150 6 150 1.3/4 45 54.000
u BESTSELLER
CA 72
precision vices4
84 UNIVERSAL VICES – SUPER PRECISION

Ha< Replacement H
Pl i J
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr Ordering
Nr.
Suitable for Vice Series
Milling  Machine
Vices
Angular machine
Vices
Three Way Tilting
Vices
Universal Vices Self Centering
Vice
Replacement Jaws�Plain
JAW/SP/50 35060 MMV/SP/50 AMV/SP/50 TLT/SP/50 ---- ---
JAW/SP/50/SPL 35066 ---- ---- ---- UV/SP/50 ----
JAW/SP/75 35061 MMV/SP/75 AMV/SP/75 TLT/SP/75 --- ---
JAW/SP/100 35062 MMV/SP/100 AMV/SP/100 TLT/SP/100 --- SCV/SP/100
JAW/SP/100/ SPL 35063 --- --- --- UV/SP/100 ---
JAW/SP/125 35064 MMV/SP/125 AMV/SP/125 --- ---
JAW/SP/125/SPL 35067 --- --- TLT/SP/125 ---- SCV/SP/125
JAW/SP/150 35065 MMV/SP/150 AMV/SP/150 ---- --- ---
JAW/SP/150/SPL 35068 ---- --- TLT/SP/150 --- SCV/SP/150
JAW/SP/200/SPL 35069 MMV/SP/200 AMV/SP/200 --- --- ---
Replacement Jaws with “V”  Grooves
JAW/SP/V/50 35070 MMV/SP/50 AMV/SP/50 TLT/SP/50 ---
JAW/SP/V/50/SPL 35077 --- --- --- UV/SP/50 ---
JAW/SP/V/75 35071 MMV/SP/75 AMV/SP/75 TLT/SP/75 --- ---
JAW/SP/V/100 35072 MMV/SP/100 AMV/SP/100 TLT/SP/100 --- SCV/SP/100
JAW/SP/V/100/SPL 35073 --- --- --- UV/SP/100 ---
JAW/SP/V/125 35074 MMV/SP/125 AMV/SP/125 --- --- ---
JAW/SP/V/125/SPL 35078 TLT/SP/125 SCV/SP/125
JAW/SP/V/150 35075 MMV/SP/150 AMV/SP/150 --- ---
JAW/SP/V/150/SPL 35079 TLT/SP/150 SCV/SP/150
JAW/SP/V/200 35076 MMV/SP/200 AMV/SP/200 ---
Replacement Handles
HND/SP/50 35080 MMV/SP/50 AMV/SP/50 TLT/SP/50 ---
HND/SP/50/SPL 35086 UV/SP/50
HND/SP/75 35081 MMV/SP/75 AMV/SP/75 TLT/SP/75 --- SCV/SP/100

press tables, assisting in quick &
accurate positioning
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Jaw Width Jaw Opening Jaw Depth Net Wt. Each
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Kg.
   l DPV/60 35102 2-1/2 63 2-3/4 70 1 25 2.40
   DPV/80 35100 3-3/16 80 3-1/2 88 1-3/32 28 4.00
u    DPV/100 35101 4 100 4 100 1-3/8 35 7.70
u l DPV/120 35103 4-3/4 120 6 150 1-21/32 42 13.50
l DPV/150 35104 6 150 6-11/16 170 2 50 22.50
u BESTSELLER   l NEW SIZE
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Jaw Width Jaw Opening Jaw Depth Net Wt. Each
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Kg.
DPV/STD-75 35110 3 75 2-3/4 70 1-3/16 30 2.70
u DPV/STD-100 35111 4 100 4 100 1-1/2 38 5.45
DPV/STD-125 35112 5 125 5 125 1-7/8 48 11.00
u BESTSELLER
CA 76
precision vices4
89 DRILL PRESS VICE – UNIGRIP
ESP Mordazas para taladro  FR Étau UNIGRIP  á mors flottant  DE Bohrmaschinen-Schraubstöcke
Series UG
Fully ground
end face allows
for right angle
machining
with the same
machine settingFully ground side face allows for right
angle machining with the same jaw
setting. The jaw width acts as jaw height
facilitating longer workpieces to be held
< Drill Press Vice - Unigrip
< 3 Way Drill Press Vice - Unigrip < 3 Way Drill Press Vice - Unigrip
un
ow
g
in
m
in
Fully grou
end face allo
for right an
machin
with the sa
machine sett
Manufactured from graded cast iron, these vices
have a precision ground base and vice bed for
smooth lateral movement of the movable jaw
Longitudinal and transversal prisms in the fixed jaw
allow for firm gripping of round jobs of different
sizes both horizontally and vertically. Special seat in
jaws facilitates retaining of flat work pieces
Vices are equipped with a convenient unigrip
mechanism. Spindle moves inside the hollow hand
grip allowing the vice to be used at a location away
from the table edge. This feature  increases the
scope of application of this range of vices
3 Way Drill Press Vice
This vice is also available with 3 mounting options
via 2 additional precisely ground surfaces: end face
and side face. This allows for drilling along all axes
with a single setting of the job and holding of long
workpieces which are cumbersome and difficult to
manage in regular vices
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Jaw Width Jaw Opening Jaw Depth
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
Drill Press Vice - Unigrip
DPV/UG/75 35120 3-3/16 80 2-3/4 75 1-3/16 30
u DPV/UG/100 35121 4 100 3-5/8 92 1-3/16 30
u DPV/UG/125 35122 4-23/32 120 4-3/8 110 1-3/8 35
3 Way Drill Press Vice - Unigrip
DPV/UG/3/100 35125 4 100 3-1/2 88 1-3/16 30
u BESTSELLER
CA 77
precision vices4
Precision